INSTRUMENT OPEN TYPE
 FOR DIMENSION
 ADJUSTING LxWxH WEIGHT
KVA KW KVA KW mm mm L WDPEED mm Kgs
WDP10 10 8 9 7 403D-11G 3L 77 81 1.1 Mechnical LSA42.2S4 BCI164A 1100X500X1000 400
WDP14 14 11 13 10 403D-15G 3L 84 90 1.5 Mechnical LSA42.2S4 BCI164C 1100X500X1000 400
WDP22 22 18 20 16 404D-22G 4L 84 100 2.2 Mechnical LSA42.2S5 BCI184E 1300X600X1150 550
WDP33 33 26 30 24 1103C-33G3 3L 105 127 3.3 Electrical LSA42.2L9 BCI184G 1600X730X1250 750
WDP50 50 40 45 36 1103C-33TG3 3L 105 127 3.3 Electrical LSA43.2S25 UCI224D 1650X730X1250 780
WDP65 65 52 60 48 1103A-33TG2 3L 105 127 3.3 Electrical LSA43.2M45 UCI224E 1650X730X1250 780
WDP65 65 52 60 48 1104C-44TG3 4L 105 127 3.3 Electrical LSA 43.2 M45 UCI224E 1750X730X1250 850
WDP72 72 58 65 52 1104A-44TG1 4L 105 127 4.4 Electrical LSA43.2L65 UCI224F 1750X730X1250 850
WDP88 88 70 80 64 1104A-44TG2 4L 105 127 4.4 Electrical LSA43.2L8 UCI224G 1750X730X1250 850
WDP100 100 80 90 72 1104C-44TAG1 4L 105 127 4.4 Electrical LSA44.2VS3 UCI274C 1850X750X1250 900
WDP110 110 88 100 80 1006TG2A 6L 105 127 4.4 Electrical LSA44.2VS45 UCI274C 2250X820X1450 1150
WDP110 110 88 100 80 1104C-44TAG2 4L 105 127 4.4 Electrical LSA44.2VS45 UCI274C 2240x960x1315 1300
WDP150 150 120 136 110 1006TAG 6L 100 127 6 Electrical LSA44.2S75 UCI274E 2250X820X1450 1150
WDP165 165 132 150 120 1006TAG2 6L 100 127 6 Electrical LSA44.2M95 UCI274F 2250X820X1450 1150
WDP165 165 132 150 120 1106D-E66TAG3 6L 100 127 6.6 Electronic WDPray LSA44.2M95 UCI274F 2400X900X1600 1500
WDP200 200 158 181 144 1106D-E66TAG4 6L 100 127 6.6 Electronic WDPray LSA46.2M3 UCI274G 2400X900X1600 1500
WDP225 225 180 205 166 1306C-E87TAG3 6L 116 136 8.7 Electronic WDPray LSA46.2M5 UCI274H 2500X1000X1650 1300
WDP250 250 200 228 180 1306C-E87TAG4 6L 116 136 8.7 Electronic WDPray LSA46.2L6 UCD274J 2700X1000X1650 1650
WDP263 263 210 240 188 1306C-E87TAG5 6L 116 136 8.7 Electronic WDPray LSA46.2L6 UCD274J 2700X1000X1650 1700
WDP275 275 220 250 200 1306C-E87TAG6 6L 116 136 8.7 Electronic WDPray LSA46.2L6 UCD274J 2700X1000X1650 1700
WDP400 400 320 364 280 2206C-E13TAG2 6L 137 165 14.6 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2VS2 HCI444E 3280X1130X1950 3300
WDP450 450 360 410 320 2206C-E13TAG3 6L 137 165 14.6 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2S4 HCI444F 3280X1130X1950 3300
WDP500 500 400 454 360 2506C-E15TAG1 6L 137 171 15.8 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2S5 HCI544C 3280X1130X1950 3800
WDP550 550 440 500 400 2506C-E15TAG2 6L 137 171 15.2 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2M7 HCI544D 3310X1180X1950 3940
WDP625 625 500 568 440 2806C-E18TAG1 6L 145 183 18.1 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2M8 HCI544E 3380X1500X2100 3940
WDP690 690 550 627 500 2806C-E18TAG2 6L 145 183 18.1 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2L9 HCI544F-S 3380X1500X2100 4706
WDP725 725 580 660 520 2806C-E18TAG2 6L 145 183 18.1 Electronic WDPray LSA49.1S4 HCI544F 3380X1500X2100 4706
WDP800 800 640 727 580 4006-23TAG2A 6L 160 190 22.92 Electrical LSA49.1M6 LVI634B 4450X1750X2350 4706
WDP900 900 720 818 640 4006-23TAG3A 6L 160 190 22.92 Electrical LSA49.1M75 LVI634C 4450X1750X2350 4706
WDP935 935 748 850 680 4008TWG2 8L 160 190 30.6 Electrical LSA49.1L9 LVI634D 4850X1870X2350 7611
WDP1100 1100 880 1000 800 4008TAG2A 8L 160 190 30.6 Electrical LSG55 LVI634E 4850X1870X2350 7611
WDP1375 1375 1100 1250 1000 4012-46TWG2A 12V 160 190 45.8 Electrical LSA50.1M6 LVI634G 4900X1860X2350 9154
WDP1500 1500 1200 1363 1100 4012-46TWG3A 12V 160 190 45.8 Electrical LSA50.1M7 PI734B 4900X1860X2350 11580
WDP1500 1500 1200 1363 1100 4012-46TAG1A 12V 160 190 45.8 Electrical LSA50.1M7 PI734B 4900X1860X2350 11580
WDP1650 1650 1320 1500 1200 4012-46TAG2A 12V 160 190 45.8 Electrical LSA50.1VL10 PI734C 5600X2250X2570 11580
WDP1850 1850 1480 1681 1350 4016TWG2 16V 160 190 61.1 Electrical LSA51.2S55 PI734D 5927X2300X3010 15430
WDP1950 1950 1560 1772 1400 4016TAG 16V 160 190 61.1 Electrical LSA51.2S55 PI734E 5927X2300X3010 15430
WDP2000 2000 1600 1818 1460 4016TAG1A 16V 160 190 61.1 Electrical LSA51.2 S55 PI734F 6011x2300x3010 15500
WDP2200 2200 1760 2000 1600 4016TAG2A 16V 160 190 61.1 Electrical LSA51.2 M60 PI734F 6011x2300x3010 15500
WDP2250 2250 1800 2050 1640 4016TAG2A 16V 160 190 61.1 Electrical LSA51.2 M60 PI734F 6011x2300x3010 15500
INSTRUMENT OPEN TYPE
 FOR DIMENSION
 ADJUSTING LxWxH WEIGHT
KVA KW KVA KW mm mm L WDPEED mm Kgs
WDP11 11 8.8 10 8 403D-11G 3L 77 81 1.1 Mechnical N.A. BCI164A 1100X500X1000 400
WDP16 16.5 13 15 12 403D-15G 3L 84 90 1.5 Mechnical N.A. BCI164C 1100X500X1000 400
WDP24 24 19 22 18 404D-22G 4L 84 100 2.2 Mechnical LSA42.2S4 BCI184E 1300X600X1150 550
WDP37 37 30 34 27 1103C-33G1 3L 105 127 3.3 Mechnical LSA42.2M7 BCI184F 1600X730X1250 750
WDP55 55 44 50 40 1103A-33TG1 3L 105 127 3.3 Mechnical LSA43.2S15 BCI184J 1600X730X1250 750
WDP75 75 60 68 55 1103A-33TG2 3L 105 127 3.3 Electrical LSA43.2L65 UCI224E 1650X730X1250 780
WDP82 82.5 66 75 60 1104A-44TG1 4L 105 127 4.4 Electrical LSA43.2L65 UCI224F 1750X730X1250 850
WDP96 96 77 88 70 1104A-44TG2 4L 105 127 4.4 Electrical LSA43.2L8 UCI224F 1750X730X1250 850
WDP124 124 99 113 90 1104C-44TAG2 4L 105 127 4.4 Electrical LSA44.2VS45 UCI274C 2240x960x1315 1300
WDP170 170 136 155 124 1006TAG 6L 100 127 6 Electrical LSA44.2S75 UCI274E 2250X820X1450 1150
WDP184 184 147 168 134 1106D-E66TAG3 6L 100 127 6.6 Electronic WDPray LSA44.2M95 UCI274E 2400X900X1600 1500
WDP220 220 176 200 160 1106D-E66TAG4 6L 100 127 6.6 Electronic WDPray LSA46.2M3 UCI274G 2400X900X1600 1500
WDP254 254 204 231 185 1306C-E87TAG3 6L 116 136 8.7 Electronic WDPray LSA46.2M5 UCI274H 2500X1000X1650 1300
WDP270 270 216 245 196 1306C-E87TAG4 6L 116 136 8.7 Electronic WDPray LSA46.2L6 UCI274H 2700X1000X1650 1650
WDP382 382 306 348 278 2306C-E14TAG1A 6L 137 165 14.6 Electronic WDPray LSA46.2VL12 HCI444D 3310X1180X1950 3940
WDP448 448 358 406 325 2306C-E14TAG2 6L 137 165 14.6 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2VS2 HCI444E 3310X1180X1950 3940
WDP484 484 387 440 352 2306C-E14TAG3 6L 137 165 14.6 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2VS2 HCI444FS 3310X1180X1950 3940
WDP550 550 440 500 400 2506C-E15TAG2 6L 137 171 15.2 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2S4 HCI544C 3310X1180X1950 3940
WDP627 627 502 570 456 2506C-E15TAG3 6L 137 171 15.2 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2M7 HCI544D 3310X1180X1950 3940
WDP688 688 550 625 500 2806A-E18TAG1 6L 145 183 18.1 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2L9 HCI544E 3380X1500X2100 3940
WDP750 750 600 681 545 2806C-E18TAG3 6L 145 183 18.1 Electronic WDPray LSA47.2L9 HCI544E 3380X1500X2100 3940
WDP825 825 660 750 600 4006-23TAG2A 6L 160 190 22.92 Electrical LSA49.1M6 HCI544F 4450X1750X2350 4706
WDP914 914 732 831 665 4006-23TAG3A 6L 160 190 22.92 Electrical N.A. LVI634B 4450X1750X2350 4706
WDP1095 1095 876 995 796 4008TAG2 8L 160 190 30.6 Electrical LSA49.1L9 HCI634H 4850X1870X2350 7611
WDP1370 1370 1096 1245 996 4012-46TWG2A 12V 160 190 45.8 Electrical LSA50.2M6 HCI634K 4900X1860X2350 9154
WDP1656 1656 1324 1505 1204 4012-46TAG2A 12V 160 190 45.8 Electrical LSA50.2L8 PI734A 5600X2250X2570 11580
WEIGHT
ENGINE MODEL Cyl
BORE STROKE DIWDPLACEMENT LEROY
SOMER
STAMFORD
GENSET
S MODEL
STANDBY POWER PRIME POWER
PERKINS ENGINE(1800/rpm 60HZ) ALTERNATOR
BORE STROKE DIWDPLACEMENT
LEROY SOMER STAMFORD
60HZ COSf=0.8,440/220V 3PHASES 4WIRES
Perkins diesel generator sets/Perkins diesel grupos electrógenos/Перкинс дизель-генераторных установок /Groupes électrogènes diesel Perkins
50HZ COSf=0.8,400/230V 3PHASES 4WIRES
GENSETS
MODEL
STANDBY POWER PRIME POWER
PERKINS ENGINE(1500/rpm 50HZ) ALTERNATOR
WEIGHT
ENGINE MODEL Cyl
WDPOWR Standby Prime Engine Alternator Dimension mm Dimension mm
Model kVA kVA Model Stamford Open Type Soundproof Type
WD-C28 28 25 4B3.9-G1 S0L2-M1 1760*760*1380 2290*1060*1680
WD-C30 30 27.5 4B3.9-G1 S0L2-P1 1760*760*1380 2290*1060*1680
WD-C40 44 40 4BT3.9-G1 S1L2-K1 1760*760*1380 2290*1060*1680
WD-C65 65 60 4BTA3.9-G2 S1L2-Y1 1760*760*1380 2440*1060*1680
WD-C70Q 70 62.5 QSB3.9-G2 S1L2-Y1 1760*760*1380 2440*1060*1680
WD-C80 80 72.5 4BTA3.9-G11 UCI 224F1 1760*760*1380 2440*1060*1680
WD-C90 90 80 4BTA3.9-G11 UCI 224G1 1760*760*1380 2600*1060*1680
WD-C90Q 90 80 QSB3.9-G3 UCI 224G1 1760*760*1380 2810*1140*1830
WD-C103 103 94 6BT5.9-G1 UCI 274C1 2300*830*1700 2810*1140*1830
WD-C110 110 100 6BT5.9-G2 UCI 274C1 2300*830*1700 2810*1140*1830
WD-C110Q 110 100 QSB5.9-G2 UCI 274C1 2300*830*1700 2810*1140*1830
WD-C125 125 115 6BTA5.9-G2 UCI 274D1 2300*830*1700 3230*1170*1800
WD-C140 138 125 6BTAA5.9-G2 UCI 274ES1 2350*830*1700 3230*1170*1800
WD-C140Q 140 125 QSB5.9-G3 UCI 274E1 2350*830*1700 3230*1170*1800
WD-C142 142 130 6BTAA5.9-G2 UCI 274E1 2350*830*1700 3230*1170*1800
WD-C170 170 156 6BTAA5.9-G12 UCI 274F1 2390*860*1850 3230*1170*1800
WD-C175 175 160 6CTA8.3-G1 UCI 274F1 2390*860*1850 3230*1170*1800
WD-C200 Mech 200 180 6CTA8.3-G1 UCI 274G1 2390*860*1850 3230*1170*1800
WD-C200 200 180 6CTA8.3-G2 UCI 274G1 2390*860*1850 3230*1170*1800
WD-C200Q 200 180 QSB6.7-G4 UCI 274G1 2500*960*1850 3590*1150*2050
WD-C220 220 200 6CTAA8.3-G2 UCI 274H1 2450*960*1850 3230*1170*1800
WD-C275D 275 250 6LTAA8.9-G2 UCDI 274K1 2500*960*1850 3590*1150*2050
WD-C275Q 275 250 QSL8.9-G4 UCDI 274K1 2500*1200*1850 3590*1310*2050
WD-C350D 330 300 6LTAA9.5-G1 S4L1S-D41 2500*1160*1850 3890*1460*2150
WD-C500DQ 500 450 QSZ13-G3 S4L1D-G41 3400*1258*2050 4630*1660*2250
WD-C550DQ 550 500 QSZ13-G10 HCI 544C1 3400*1258*2050 4630*1660*2250
WD-C275N 275 250 NT855-GA UCDI 274K1 3020*1100*1850 3890*1460*2150
WD-C350XQ 330 300 QSM11-G2 S4L1D-F41 2500*1160*1850 NA
WD-C350 340 310 MTAA11-G3 S4L1D-D41 3020*1100*1850 3890*1460*2150
WD-C360 350 320 NTA855-G1B S4L1D-E41 3020*1100*1850 4230*1460*2150
WD-C375 375 344 NTA855-G2A S4L1D-E41 3020*1100*1850 4230*1460*2150
WD-C400 388 350 NTA855-G4 S4L1D-E41 3020*1100*1850 4230*1460*2150
WD-C412 412 375 NTAA855-G7 S4L1D-F41 3090*1100*1850 4230*1460*2150
WD-C440Q 438 400 QSNT-G3 S4L1D-F41 3090*1300*1850 4630*1660*2250
WD-C450 450 NA NTAA855-G7A S4L1D-F41 3090*1100*1850 4230*1460*2150
WD-C500Q 500 450 QSNT-G4X S4L1D-G41 3090*1300*1850 4630*1660*2250
WD-C500 500 450 KTA19-G3 S4L1D-G41 3400*1258*2050 4630*1660*2250
WD-C550 550 500 KTA19-G3A S5L1D-C4 3400*1258*2050 4630*1660*2250
WD-C550 550 500 KTA19-G4 S5L1D-C4 3400*1258*2050 4630*1660*2250
WD-C650 650 NA KTA19-G8 HCI 544E1 3650*1500*2050 4630*1660*2250
WD-C660 650 575 KTAA19-G6 HCI544E1 3650*1638*2050 5030*1860*2550
WD-C688K 688 625 KTA19-G8A HCI 544FS1 3650*1638*2050 5030*1860*2550
WD-C688 688 NA KTAA19-G6A HCI 544FS1 3650*1638*2050 5030*1860*2550
WD-C700Q 700 635 QSK19-G4 HCI 544FS1 3650*1638*2050 5030*1860*2550
WD-C715Q 715 650 Q5K19-G4 S5L1D-F41 3650*1638*2050 5530*1860*2550
WD-C825 825 750 KTA38-G2 S5L1D-H4 4550*2100*2320 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C880 880 800 KTA38-G2B S6L1D-C4 4550*2100*2320 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C1000 1000 910 KTA38-G2A S6L1D-D4 4550*2100*2320 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C1100 1100 1000 KTA38-G5 S6L1D-E4 4750*2100*2320 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C1250 1250 NA KTA38-G9 S6L1D-F4 4750*2100*2320 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C1375Q 1375 1250 QSK38-G5 S6L1D-G4 5000*2200*2500 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C1375 1375 1250 KTA50-G3 S6L1D-G4 5000*2200*2500 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C1375E 1375 1250 KTA50-G3 S6L1D-G41 5000*2200*2500 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C1500 1540 1400 KTA50-G8 S6L1D-H4 5820*2200*2800 NA
WD-C1500E 1650 1400 KTA50-G8 S7L1D-C4 5820*2200*2800 NA
WD-C1600 1650 1500 KTA50-GS8 S7L1D-C4 5820*2200*2800 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C1800 1800 NA KTA50-G15X S7L1D-D4 5820*2200*2800 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C1875 1875 NA KTA50-G15X S7L1D-E4 5820*2200*2800 ISO 20'ft GP
WD-C2250Q 2250 2050 QSK60-G4 S7L1D-G41 5820*2200*2800 ISO 40'ft HQ
WD-C2500Q 2500 2250 QSK60-G8 S7L1D-H41 5820*2200*2800 ISO 40'ft HQ
WD-C2750Q 2750 2500 QSK60-G23 QSK60-G23 5820*2200*2800 ISO 40'ft HQ
MODEL:WDC-C688 400V | 1500rpm | 50Hz
E-mail: marketing@baifapower.com
ESP
Standby Power
688 kVA PRP
Prime Power
N/A
ENGINE
CCEC Cummins
ALTERNATOR
STAMFORD
KTAA19-G6A HCI544FS1
GENERAL FEATURES
Engine: CCEC Cummins KTAA19-G6A Alternator: single bearing, IP23, insulation class H
40℃ radiator, fans are driven by belt, with safety guard Dry type air filter, fuel filter & oil filter
Vibration damper Standard control panel
24V charging alternator Exhaust bellows, elbows, flange & muffler
Lead-acid batteries, rack and cables User manual
GENERATOR SET ∣TECHNICAL SHEETS
400V | 1500rpm | 50Hz
E-mail: marketing@baifapower.com
GENERATOR RATINGS
Voltage Hz Phase
PF
（COSΦ）
Standby
Amps
Standby Ratings
(kW / kVA)
Prime Ratings
(kW / kVA)
440/254 50 3 0.8 902 550/688 N/A
415/240 50 3 0.8 956 550/688 N/A
400/230 50 3 0.8 992 550/688 N/A
380/220 50 3 0.8 1045 550/688 N/A
Prime Power (PRP): Prime power is available for an unlimited number of annual hours in variable load application,
in accordance with GB/T2820（eqv ISO 8528）; A 10% overload capability is available for a period of 1 hour within
a 12-hour period of operation.
Standby Power Rating (ESP): The standby power rating is applicable for supplying emergency power for the
duration of a utility power interruption. No overload, utility parallel or negotiated outage operation capability is
available at this rating.
SALES PROMISES
WD Power provides a full line of brand new and high quality products. Each and every unit is strictly factory
tested.Warranty is according to our standard conditions: 15 months from the date WD POWER sold to the first
buyer or one year after installation or 1000 running hours (accumulated), whichever comes first.
Service and parts are available from WD Power or distributors in your location.
MODEL:WDC-C688
GENERATOR SET ∣TECHNICAL SHEETS
400V | 1500rpm | 50Hz
E-mail: marketing@baifapower.com
ENGINE SPECIFICATION
Manufacturer / Model CCEC Cummins KTAA19-G6A
Air intake system Turbo, Air/Air cooling
Fuel system PT type fuel pump, EFC
Cylinder arrangement 6 in line
Displacement 18.9L
Bore and stroke 159*159（mm）
Compression ratio 13:1
Rated speed 1500rpm
Max. Standby power at rated speed 610KW/830HP
Governor type Electronic
Exhaust System
Exhaust gas flow 148.68 m3/min
Exhaust temperature 446 ℃
Max back pressure 10kPa
Air Intake System
Max intake restriction 6.23kPa
Combustion air flow 51 m3/min
Air flow required for radiator 900 m3/min
MODEL:WDC-C688
GENERATOR SET ∣TECHNICAL SHEETS
400V | 1500rpm | 50Hz
E-mail: marketing@baifapower.com
Fuel System
Fuel consumption @ 100% (Prime Power) Load 216 g/kWh 151.0 L/h
Fuel consumption @ 75% (Prime Power) Load N/A N/A
Fuel consumption @ 50% (Prime Power) Load N/A N/A
Oil System
Total oil capacity 50L
Oil consumption ≤4g/kwh
Oil sump capacity 32~38L
Cooling System
Coolant capacity 116L
Max water temperature 104℃
MODEL:WDC-C688
GENERATOR SET ∣TECHNICAL SHEETS
400V | 1500rpm | 50Hz
E-mail: marketing@baifapower.com
ALTERNATOR SPECIFICATION
Industrial alternators meet the requirements of the relevant parts of the BS5000, VDE 0530, NEMA MG1-22,
IEC34, CSA 22.2-100 and AS1359.
Alternator Data
Number of Phase 3
Connecting Type 3 Phase and 4 Wires, Y type connecting
Number of Bearing 1
Power Factor 0.8
Protection Class IP23
Altitude ≤1000m
Exciter Type Brushless exciting
Insulation Class/Temperature Rise H/H
Telephone Influence Factor (TIF) ＜50
THF ＜2%
Alternator Capacity 625kVA
Alternator Efficiency 95.1%
MODEL:WDC-C688
GENERATOR SET ∣TECHNICAL SHEETS
400V | 1500rpm | 50Hz
E-mail: marketing@baifapower.com
GENERATING SET DATA
Related range of voltage setting ≥±5%
Steady-state voltage deviation ≤±1%
Transient voltage deviation (100 % sudden power
decrease)
≤+25%
Transient voltage deviation (sudden power
increase)
≤-20%
Voltage recovery time (100 % sudden power decrease) ≤6S
Voltage recovery time (sudden power increase) ≤6S
Related range of frequency setting 0-5% adjustable
Steady-state frequency band ≤1.5%
Transient frequency deviation (100 % sudden power
decrease)
≤+12%
Transient frequency deviation (sudden power increase) ≤-10%
Frequency recovery time (100 % sudden power
decrease)
≤5S
Frequency recovery time (sudden power increase) ≤5S
STANDARD FEATURES
Standard auto control system
Exhaust system (including until
muffler)
Documents
Oil drain valve
Starting batteries (maintenance-free
& watering-free) with connective
wires
Special tools
MCCB
MODEL:WDC-C688
GENERATOR SET ∣TECHNICAL SHEETS
GENERATOR SET ∣TECHNICAL SHEETS
400V | 1500rpm | 50Hz
E-mail: marketing@baifapower.com
OPTIONS
Daily fuel tank Rainproof type Remote control panel
Alternator heater Soundproof type Paralleling system
Spare parts Trailer type Switch box
Automatic transfer switch
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Standard Configuration (open type)
Overall Dimensions: 3720×1450×2200 mm
Weight: 4550 kg
Standard Configuration (with base fuel tank)
Overall Dimensions: 3720×1450×2200 mm
Weight: 4820 kg
Soundproof Type
Overall Dimensions: 5030×1860×2550 mm
Weight: 6500 kg
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
WD POWER (HK)CO.,LIMITED.
MODEL:WDC-C688